Adopted AMENDMENT NO 1 PROPOSED TO

Senate Bill No. 2962

BY: Senator(s) Hopson

L	AMEND on line 157 by striking "70,783.00" and inserting
2	"220,783.00" in lieu thereof.
3	FURTHER, AMEND on line 207 by deleting the word "public" and
1	inserting the word "private" in lieu thereof.
-	inserting the word private in fred thereof.
)	
5	FURTHER, AMEND the title to conform.
	,